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AFG UHT HALF & HALT

Data Sheet

An ultra-pasteurized blend of milk and cream with a minimum of 10.5% butterfat.
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate.

gQMPONpNTS

Water
ProteinNx6.3Sgr
Saturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat
Cholesterol
Calcium
Magnesium
Sodium
Iron

PER lOO GRAMS

80.57 gr
2.96 gr
7.16 gt
3.32 gr

.43 gr
37 mg

105 mg
10 mg
4l mg
.07 mg

OUALITY STANDARDS

Shelf life - 110 days from manufacture date - store at< 40 degrees F.

Standard plate count I per mL - <100

E. Coliform / per mL - <10

Added watet - 0Yo

Stabilizer - Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate
l/10% by weight

Case weight - l0lbs.
Case cube - .40
Pack - 400 portion control units per case

Pallet - 20 tie x 7 hieh / 140 cases total

NOTE: Product is shipped and stored refrigerated to ensure a controlled temperature
environment. This is to prevent spoilage, due to overheating and/or freezing, prior to
end user consumption.
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