

## AFG UHT HALF & HALF

## Data Sheet

PER 100 GRAMS

An ultra-pasteurized blend of milk and cream with a minimum of 10.5% butterfat. Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate.

Water	80.57 gr
Protein N x 6.38 gr	2.96 gr
Saturated Fat	7.16 gr
Monounsaturated Fat	3.32 gr
Polyunsaturated Fat	.43 gr
Cholesterol	37 mg
Calcium	105 mg
Magnesium	10 mg
Sodium	41 mg
Iron	07 mg

## **QUALITY STANDARDS**

**COMPONENTS** 

Shelf life - 110 days from manufacture date – store at < 40 degrees F. Standard plate count / per mL - <100 E. Coliform / per mL - <10 Added water - 0% Stabilizer - Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate 1/10% by weight

Case weight - 10 lbs. Case cube - .40 Pack - 400 portion control units per case Pallet - 20 tie X 7 high / 140 cases total

NOTE: Product is shipped and stored refrigerated to ensure a controlled temperature environment. This is to prevent spoilage, due to overheating and/or freezing, prior to end user consumption.